Mens SOLO BikeAsia100 12th Apr 2008
Pos BIB Participant Team Nation LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 Nett Time Status
1 1 Tinker JUAREZ Cannondale USA 00:28:20.00 00:28:36.00 00:29:34.00 00:30:09.00 00:30:35.00 00:30:13.00 00:29:37.00 00:29:48.00 03:56:52.00 ACT
2 3 Nino Surban QUEBIDO Philippines PHI 00:29:44.00 00:30:12.00 00:27:57.00 00:28:53.00 00:30:20.00 00:30:18.00 00:31:11.00 00:32:12.00 04:00:47.00 ACT
3 26 Bandi Sugito OakleylNA-khracing INA 00:29:56.00 00:29:29.00 00:29:29.00 00:29:34.00 00:30:09.00 00:29:56.00 00:31:06.00 00:33:07.00 04:02:46.00 ACT
4 22 Ahmad Syakir Ismail TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ MAS 00:31:32.00 00:31:39.00 00:32:06.00 00:31:58.00 00:34:59.00 00:35:41.00 00:36:46.00 03:54:41.00 ACT
5 66 LIM Yew Meng MAS 00:31:39.00 00:30:47.00 00:32:28.00 00:33:32.00 00:36:24.00 00:40:00.00 00:37:53.00 04:02:43.00 ACT
6 10 Norshahril Haizat Ahmad Nazali Team Selangor MAS 00:31:42.00 00:29:58.00 00:31:30.00 00:32:54.00 00:33:02.00 00:35:17.00 00:48:25.00 04:02:48.00 ACT
7 90 SIM Calvin Chapter 2 cycle SIN 00:37:43.00 00:36:01.00 00:32:08.00 00:33:51.00 00:34:03.00 00:37:31.00 00:37:22.00 04:08:39.00 ACT
8 71 Wan Mohd Najmee CANNASIA /CANNONDALE MAS 00:30:49.00 00:31:30.00 00:32:38.00 00:34:37.00 00:37:46.00 00:44:20.00 03:31:40.00 ACT
9 93 TAN En Yao PCRT SIN 00:34:59.00 00:33:25.00 00:35:57.00 00:35:25.00 00:38:30.00 00:35:49.00 03:34:05.00 ACT
10 65 LIM Alvin Adventure In Motion SIN 00:34:56.00 00:33:22.00 00:35:55.00 00:34:06.00 00:36:46.00 00:40:56.00 03:36:01.00 ACT
11 58 Junaidi Hashim SIN 00:30:39.00 00:31:35.00 00:33:09.00 00:36:55.00 00:41:19.00 00:43:41.00 03:37:18.00 ACT
12 88 SANTOS LLoyd Alan SIN 00:34:46.00 00:35:19.00 00:36:46.00 00:38:04.00 00:38:21.00 00:39:37.00 03:42:53.00 ACT
13 41 Hairul Nazwa adventure in motion SIN 00:37:54.00 00:34:38.00 00:35:51.00 00:38:29.00 00:39:50.00 00:38:49.00 03:45:31.00 ACT
14 20 Chow Jia Yaw Team Selangor MAS 00:33:21.00 00:32:53.00 00:34:35.00 00:37:19.00 00:45:00.00 00:43:37.00 03:46:45.00 ACT
15 83 Richard Burrell Paine ANZA Cycling AUS 00:35:31.00 00:36:11.00 00:36:08.00 00:37:31.00 00:38:00.00 00:45:26.00 03:48:47.00 ACT
16 18 Keith Elsworth G-Max GBR 00:38:14.00 00:35:04.00 00:38:16.00 00:39:10.00 00:44:01.00 00:44:25.00 03:59:10.00 ACT
17 33 Daniel Plews CANNASIA /CANNONDALE BRA 00:38:01.00 00:35:54.00 00:47:34.00 00:36:19.00 00:40:56.00 00:40:53.00 03:59:37.00 ACT
18 46 HORTIZUELA Silvestre padytak pinoy SIN 00:40:12.00 00:39:12.00 00:38:17.00 00:38:28.00 00:42:31.00 00:42:52.00 04:01:32.00 ACT
19 48 HUGHES Paul SIN 00:39:11.00 00:37:19.00 00:38:33.00 00:38:27.00 00:44:22.00 00:44:43.00 04:02:35.00 ACT
20 89 LEW Seng Leong Carbon Knowledge Team SIN 00:36:38.00 00:36:31.00 00:40:06.00 00:42:04.00 00:45:30.00 00:43:46.00 04:04:35.00 ACT
21 47 HOWLETT Ashley MAS 00:36:23.00 00:35:43.00 00:37:14.00 00:38:15.00 00:51:25.00 00:46:15.00 04:05:15.00 ACT
22 80 ONG Kah Boon MAS 00:39:59.00 00:38:24.00 00:40:29.00 00:41:20.00 00:45:53.00 00:41:36.00 04:07:41.00 ACT
23 86 SALONGA Lorenzo PINOY SIN 00:40:16.00 00:38:28.00 00:39:19.00 00:40:45.00 00:47:21.00 00:42:47.00 04:08:56.00 ACT
24 53 Joey GAN Soon Hock SIN 00:40:21.00 00:38:10.00 00:37:51.00 00:39:55.00 00:45:35.00 00:47:36.00 04:09:28.00 ACT
25 74 MOK Ivan Nicholas (Single Speed) SIN 00:39:47.00 00:37:58.00 00:36:59.00 00:40:19.00 00:46:22.00 00:50:16.00 04:11:41.00 ACT
26 28 BRENTJENS Cas ANZA Cycling SIN 00:36:58.00 00:37:08.00 00:38:21.00 00:42:08.00 00:44:13.00 00:53:07.00 04:11:55.00 ACT
27 15 Henry Ong Soon Chye SIN 00:39:27.00 00:39:37.00 00:43:49.00 00:44:35.00 00:50:30.00 00:48:55.00 04:26:53.00 ACT
28 16 Nor Effandy Rosli KL MAS 00:37:49.00 00:34:14.00 00:35:30.00 00:38:34.00 00:37:35.00 03:03:42.00 ACT
29 40 GILLILAND Martin ANZA SIN 00:34:19.00 00:34:02.00 00:35:57.00 00:38:17.00 00:43:21.00 03:05:56.00 ACT
30 60 LEE Alex Joyriders SIN 00:33:39.00 00:37:49.00 00:38:32.00 00:45:16.00 00:43:38.00 03:18:54.00 ACT
31 14 Colin Pearson GBR 00:37:35.00 00:35:55.00 00:37:04.00 00:41:06.00 00:48:54.00 03:20:34.00 ACT
32 84 Rudy Syaputra ISSI KEPRI INA 00:35:54.00 00:36:46.00 00:41:37.00 00:44:06.00 00:46:57.00 03:25:20.00 ACT
33 36 FANG Andrew (Single Speed) SIN 00:41:12.00 00:39:10.00 00:44:03.00 00:37:27.00 00:45:44.00 03:27:36.00 ACT
34 21 AHMAD Md Sahlan SIN 00:37:51.00 00:37:14.00 00:38:52.00 00:42:23.00 00:51:25.00 03:27:45.00 ACT
35 85 Ryan GOH Shih Yao L&T Cycle SIN 00:37:46.00 00:35:53.00 00:41:43.00 00:52:32.00 00:40:04.00 03:27:58.00 ACT
36 82 Rageebshah Md Hanifa SIN 00:40:56.00 00:39:06.00 00:39:21.00 00:42:41.00 00:46:53.00 03:28:57.00 ACT
37 96 William CHAN Yue Shing L&T Cycle SIN 00:35:13.00 00:36:21.00 00:41:25.00 00:47:01.00 00:49:18.00 03:29:18.00 ACT
38 70 Mohd Adenan Selamat TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ SIN 00:41:34.00 00:39:47.00 00:41:35.00 00:43:13.00 00:45:21.00 03:31:30.00 ACT
39 76 Muhd Lufti Arifin ROLLIIE CYCLING SIN 00:36:53.00 00:36:28.00 00:45:26.00 00:45:23.00 00:48:05.00 03:32:15.00 ACT
40 39 Francisco Pascua Gorospe PADYAKPINOY PHI 00:39:15.00 00:39:54.00 00:42:40.00 00:43:29.00 00:47:03.00 03:32:21.00 ACT
41 63 LEONG Shyh Chije SIN 00:44:58.00 00:41:01.00 00:40:30.00 00:44:41.00 00:46:20.00 03:37:30.00 ACT
42 75 Muhd Abd Rahman SIN 00:39:02.00 00:38:10.00 00:38:31.00 00:48:36.00 00:54:23.00 03:38:42.00 ACT
43 34 Eric CHAN Birdman SIN 00:44:07.00 00:40:43.00 00:42:14.00 00:47:47.00 00:47:29.00 03:42:20.00 ACT
44 52 Jeffrey BRADFORD Two Wheel Action AUS 00:39:44.00 00:40:30.00 00:43:13.00 00:45:30.00 00:54:11.00 03:43:08.00 ACT
45 35 ESPERANZA ERNESTO JR. Padyak Pinoy SG SIN 00:41:28.00 00:41:04.00 00:43:29.00 00:47:24.00 00:51:39.00 03:45:04.00 ACT
46 78 MUTHUSAMY Ruben SIN 00:41:05.00 00:39:11.00 00:39:32.00 00:43:16.00 01:03:16.00 03:46:20.00 ACT
47 62 LEE Yung Ming SIN 00:41:23.00 00:39:46.00 00:42:03.00 00:45:34.00 00:57:55.00 03:46:41.00 ACT
48 30 Chew Eng Seng TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ SIN 00:35:34.00 00:37:15.00 00:44:40.00 00:46:10.00 01:03:25.00 03:47:04.00 ACT
49 92 SOME KH SIN 00:41:26.00 00:39:01.00 00:42:23.00 00:49:20.00 00:58:04.00 03:50:14.00 ACT
50 57 Junaidi (Single Speed) INTERCONNECTED CYCLIST - BATAM INA 00:42:47.00 00:39:36.00 00:48:31.00 00:51:57.00 00:47:29.00 03:50:20.00 ACT
51 64 Liaw Wee Li CHAPTER 2 CYCLE SIN 00:44:40.00 00:39:52.00 00:45:47.00 00:46:25.00 00:54:11.00 03:50:55.00 ACT
52 91 SMITH Guy (Single Speed) ANZA Cycling SIN 00:50:05.00 00:42:57.00 00:42:05.00 00:42:47.00 00:55:17.00 03:53:11.00 ACT
53 97 XUE Christopher SIN 00:38:56.00 00:46:28.00 00:51:44.00 00:56:49.00 00:41:41.00 03:55:38.00 ACT
Dirtraction.com Timing Page 1 Tampines Bike Park, Singapore



Mens SOLO

54 61
55 81
56 94
57 38
58 29
59 49
60 45
61 87
62 59
63 73
64 17
65 19
66 55
67 13
68 95
69 77
70 37
71 56
72 79
73 54
74 67
75 31
76 32
77 69
78 50
79 42

72

44

27

68

2

25

24

23

Dirtraction.com Timing

LEE Yew Weng

OON Jeremy
TIBURCIO Reymar
FISKE Kev

Bunny

Iwan Bambang Irawan
HOH Edmund
SANTOS Jose
Khairudin Baba

MOIR Paul

Robert Menendez
Chin Shen Soon
Joshua-Uriel Leong
Oani Nazlan bin Abu Bakar
VIERMANN Frank
Muhd Spiros Rahim
Firdaus Darwis
Jumari Surani
NILSSON Keith

Jose Luis Salazar

Lin Lung Heng
Chiang Pak Chien
CHUA Bernard

LOH Yoke Hoe, Dominic
Jagdish Singh Bramia
HALIMAY Jasman
Mohd Shahnom Ismail
HO Jun Rong
BRENNAN Dan

Lloyd Alan Santos
Tawatchai MASAE
ASMUI Zulkhibri
ARIFFIN Lutfi

Albert Sanantonio Ronan

War Virus

MTBRIDERS, CNCSG
ISSI KEPRI
C2 Cycle

TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ
Hammer-Maverick
ANZA Cycling

West Ride Story

Entrocycles

Team Polygon
World Bicycle Relief - SRAM

Thailand

arus adventure

Rollite Cycling Development
PADYAKPINOY

BikeAsia1

SIN

SIN

SIN

SIN

SIN

INA

SIN

SIN
MAS
SIN

USA
SIN

SIN
MAS
MAS
SIN

SIN

SIN

SIN
VEN
SIN

SIN

SIN

SIN

IND

SIN
MAS
SIN

SIN

SIN
THA
MAS
SIN

PHI

Page 2

00

00:45:57.00
00:42:58.00
00:40:02.00
00:46:19.00
00:49:51.00
00:42:27.00
00:51:43.00
00:42:51.00
00:40:09.00
00:33:29.00
00:39:24.00
00:44:10.00
00:46:38.00
00:44:04.00
00:49:09.00
00:40:54.00
00:40:52.00
00:48:57.00
00:57:05.00
00:44:14.00
00:48:43.00
00:46:06.00
00:45:54.00
00:55:10.00
00:50:19.00
00:44:16.00

00:43:13.00
00:39:41.00
00:41:11.00
00:42:39.00
00:44:49.00
00:40:23.00
00:41:49.00
00:45:51.00
00:40:09.00
00:33:05.00
00:38:14.00
00:42:30.00
00:46:07.00
00:45:18.00
00:48:16.00
00:52:51.00
00:52:57.00
00:51:44.00
00:54:09.00
00:52:59.00
00:46:16.00
00:45:56.00
00:47:47.00
00:55:18.00
01:16:53.00
00:47:55.00

00:50:48.00
00:41:49.00
00:42:47.00
00:44:40.00
00:49:05.00
00:43:21.00
00:45:47.00
00:48:59.00
00:42:29.00
00:34:03.00
00:41:28.00
00:51:11.00
00:49:01.00
00:53:48.00
00:55:22.00
00:53:40.00
00:45:37.00
00:52:12.00
00:46:01.00
00:49:49.00
00:54:37.00
01:08:49.00
00:48:35.00
01:19:10.00
01:14:35.00

00:45:33.00
00:55:12.00
00:48:51.00
00:51:23.00
00:44:49.00
00:50:04.00
00:47:43.00
01:03:04.00
01:01:40.00
00:34:35.00
01:01:34.00
00:51:17.00
00:56:31.00
01:01:36.00
00:54:25.00
01:03:27.00
01:12:08.00
00:58:45.00
00:59:49.00
01:27:48.00
01:35:02.00
01:31:38.00

00:51:43.00
00:58:06.00
01:05:13.00
00:59:45.00
01:01:42.00
01:14:20.00
01:04:26.00
00:51:46.00
01:12:23.00

03:57:14.00
03:57:46.00
03:58:04.00
04:04:46.00
04:10:16.00
04:10:35.00
04:11:28.00
04:12:31.00
04:16:50.00
02:15:12.00
03:00:40.00
03:09:08.00
03:18:17.00
03:24:46.00
03:27:12.00
03:30:52.00
03:31:34.00
03:31:38.00
03:37:04.00
03:54:50.00
04:04:38.00
04:12:29.00
02:22:16.00
03:09:38.00
03:21:47.00
01:32:11.00

12th Apr 2008

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tampines Bike Park, Singapore



