Pos	BIB	Participant	Team	Nation	LAP1	LAP2	LAP3	LAP4	LAP5	LAP6	LAP7	LAP8	Nett Time	Status
1	1	Tinker JUAREZ	Cannondale	USA	00:28:20.00	00:28:36.00	00:29:34.00	00:30:09.00	00:30:35.00	00:30:13.00	00:29:37.00	00:29:48.00	03:56:52.00	ACT
2	3	Nino Surban QUEBIDO	Philippines	PHI	00:29:44.00	00:30:12.00	00:27:57.00	00:28:53.00	00:30:20.00	00:30:18.00	00:31:11.00	00:32:12.00	04:00:47.00	ACT
3	26	Bandi Sugito	OakleyINA-khracing	INA	00:29:56.00	00:29:29.00	00:29:29.00	00:29:34.00	00:30:09.00	00:29:56.00	00:31:06.00	00:33:07.00	04:02:46.00	ACT
4	22	Ahmad Syakir Ismail	TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ	MAS	00:31:32.00	00:31:39.00	00:32:06.00	00:31:58.00	00:34:59.00	00:35:41.00	00:36:46.00		03:54:41.00	ACT
5	66	LIM Yew Meng		MAS	00:31:39.00	00:30:47.00	00:32:28.00	00:33:32.00	00:36:24.00	00:40:00.00	00:37:53.00		04:02:43.00	ACT
6	10	Norshahril Haizat Ahmad Nazali	Team Selangor	MAS	00:31:42.00	00:29:58.00	00:31:30.00	00:32:54.00	00:33:02.00	00:35:17.00	00:48:25.00		04:02:48.00	ACT
7	90	SIM Calvin	Chapter 2 cycle	SIN	00:37:43.00	00:36:01.00	00:32:08.00	00:33:51.00	00:34:03.00	00:37:31.00	00:37:22.00		04:08:39.00	ACT
8	71	Wan Mohd Najmee	CANNASIA /CANNONDALE	MAS	00:30:49.00	00:31:30.00	00:32:38.00	00:34:37.00	00:37:46.00	00:44:20.00			03:31:40.00	ACT
9	93	TAN En Yao	PCRT	SIN	00:34:59.00	00:33:25.00	00:35:57.00	00:35:25.00	00:38:30.00	00:35:49.00			03:34:05.00	ACT
10	65	LIM Alvin	Adventure In Motion	SIN	00:34:56.00	00:33:22.00	00:35:55.00	00:34:06.00	00:36:46.00	00:40:56.00			03:36:01.00	ACT
11	58	Junaidi Hashim		SIN	00:30:39.00	00:31:35.00	00:33:09.00	00:36:55.00	00:41:19.00	00:43:41.00			03:37:18.00	ACT
12	88	SANTOS LLoyd Alan		SIN	00:34:46.00	00:35:19.00	00:36:46.00	00:38:04.00	00:38:21.00	00:39:37.00			03:42:53.00	ACT
13	41	Hairul Nazwa	adventure in motion	SIN	00:37:54.00	00:34:38.00	00:35:51.00	00:38:29.00	00:39:50.00	00:38:49.00			03:45:31.00	ACT
14	20	Chow Jia Yaw	Team Selangor	MAS	00:33:21.00	00:32:53.00	00:34:35.00	00:37:19.00	00:45:00.00	00:43:37.00			03:46:45.00	ACT
15	83	Richard Burrell Paine	ANZA Cycling	AUS	00:35:31.00	00:36:11.00	00:36:08.00	00:37:31.00	00:38:00.00	00:45:26.00			03:48:47.00	ACT
16	18	Keith Elsworth	G-Max	GBR	00:38:14.00	00:35:04.00	00:38:16.00	00:39:10.00	00:44:01.00	00:44:25.00			03:59:10.00	ACT
17	33	Daniel Plews	CANNASIA /CANNONDALE	BRA	00:38:01.00	00:35:54.00	00:47:34.00	00:36:19.00	00:40:56.00	00:40:53.00			03:59:37.00	ACT
18	46	HORTIZUELA Silvestre	padytak pinoy	SIN	00:40:12.00	00:39:12.00	00:38:17.00	00:38:28.00	00:42:31.00	00:42:52.00			04:01:32.00	ACT
19	48	HUGHES Paul		SIN	00:39:11.00	00:37:19.00	00:38:33.00	00:38:27.00	00:44:22.00	00:44:43.00			04:02:35.00	ACT
20	89	LEW Seng Leong	Carbon Knowledge Team	SIN	00:36:38.00	00:36:31.00	00:40:06.00	00:42:04.00	00:45:30.00	00:43:46.00			04:04:35.00	ACT
21	47	HOWLETT Ashley		MAS	00:36:23.00	00:35:43.00	00:37:14.00	00:38:15.00	00:51:25.00	00:46:15.00			04:05:15.00	ACT
22	80	ONG Kah Boon		MAS	00:39:59.00	00:38:24.00	00:40:29.00	00:41:20.00	00:45:53.00	00:41:36.00			04:07:41.00	ACT
23	86	SALONGA Lorenzo	PINOY	SIN	00:40:16.00	00:38:28.00	00:39:19.00	00:40:45.00	00:47:21.00	00:42:47.00			04:08:56.00	ACT
24	53	Joey GAN Soon Hock		SIN	00:40:21.00	00:38:10.00	00:37:51.00	00:39:55.00	00:45:35.00	00:47:36.00			04:09:28.00	ACT
25	74	MOK Ivan Nicholas (Single Speed)		SIN	00:39:47.00	00:37:58.00	00:36:59.00	00:40:19.00	00:46:22.00	00:50:16.00			04:11:41.00	ACT
26	28	BRENTJENS Cas	ANZA Cycling	SIN	00:36:58.00	00:37:08.00	00:38:21.00	00:42:08.00	00:44:13.00	00:53:07.00			04:11:55.00	ACT
27	15	Henry Ong Soon Chye		SIN	00:39:27.00	00:39:37.00	00:43:49.00	00:44:35.00	00:50:30.00	00:48:55.00			04:26:53.00	ACT
28	16	Nor Effandy Rosli	KL	MAS	00:37:49.00	00:34:14.00	00:35:30.00	00:38:34.00	00:37:35.00				03:03:42.00	ACT
29	40	GILLILAND Martin	ANZA	SIN	00:34:19.00	00:34:02.00	00:35:57.00	00:38:17.00	00:43:21.00				03:05:56.00	ACT
30	60	LEE Alex	Joyriders	SIN	00:33:39.00	00:37:49.00	00:38:32.00	00:45:16.00	00:43:38.00				03:18:54.00	ACT
31	14	Colin Pearson		GBR	00:37:35.00	00:35:55.00	00:37:04.00	00:41:06.00	00:48:54.00				03:20:34.00	ACT
32	84	Rudy Syaputra	ISSI KEPRI	INA	00:35:54.00	00:36:46.00	00:41:37.00	00:44:06.00	00:46:57.00				03:25:20.00	ACT
33	36	FANG Andrew (Single Speed)		SIN	00:41:12.00	00:39:10.00	00:44:03.00	00:37:27.00	00:45:44.00				03:27:36.00	ACT
34	21	AHMAD Md Sahlan		SIN	00:37:51.00	00:37:14.00	00:38:52.00	00:42:23.00	00:51:25.00				03:27:45.00	ACT
35	85	Ryan GOH Shih Yao	L&T Cycle	SIN	00:37:46.00	00:35:53.00	00:41:43.00	00:52:32.00	00:40:04.00				03:27:58.00	ACT
36	82	Raqeebshah Md Hanifa		SIN	00:40:56.00	00:39:06.00	00:39:21.00	00:42:41.00	00:46:53.00				03:28:57.00	ACT
37	96	William CHAN Yue Shing	L&T Cycle	SIN	00:35:13.00	00:36:21.00	00:41:25.00	00:47:01.00	00:49:18.00				03:29:18.00	ACT
38	70	Mohd Adenan Selamat	TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ	SIN	00:41:34.00	00:39:47.00	00:41:35.00	00:43:13.00	00:45:21.00				03:31:30.00	ACT
39	76	Muhd Lufti Arifin	ROLLIIE CYCLING	SIN	00:36:53.00	00:36:28.00	00:45:26.00	00:45:23.00	00:48:05.00				03:32:15.00	ACT
40	39	Francisco Pascua Gorospe	PADYAKPINOY	PHI	00:39:15.00	00:39:54.00	00:42:40.00	00:43:29.00	00:47:03.00				03:32:21.00	ACT
41	63	LEONG Shyh Chije		SIN	00:44:58.00	00:41:01.00	00:40:30.00	00:44:41.00	00:46:20.00				03:37:30.00	ACT
42	75	Muhd Abd Rahman		SIN	00:39:02.00	00:38:10.00	00:38:31.00	00:48:36.00	00:54:23.00				03:38:42.00	ACT
43	34	Eric CHAN	Birdman	SIN	00:44:07.00	00:40:43.00	00:42:14.00	00:47:47.00	00:47:29.00				03:42:20.00	ACT
44	52	Jeffrey BRADFORD	Two Wheel Action	AUS	00:39:44.00	00:40:30.00	00:43:13.00	00:45:30.00	00:54:11.00				03:43:08.00	ACT
45	35	ESPERANZA ERNESTO JR.	Padyak Pinoy SG	SIN	00:41:28.00	00:41:04.00	00:43:29.00	00:47:24.00	00:51:39.00				03:45:04.00	ACT
46	78	MUTHUSAMY Ruben		SIN	00:41:05.00	00:39:11.00	00:39:32.00	00:43:16.00	01:03:16.00				03:46:20.00	ACT
47	62	LEE Yung Ming		SIN	00:41:23.00	00:39:46.00	00:42:03.00	00:45:34.00	00:57:55.00				03:46:41.00	ACT
48	30	Chew Eng Seng	TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ	SIN	00:35:34.00	00:37:15.00	00:44:40.00	00:46:10.00	01:03:25.00				03:47:04.00	ACT
49	92	SOME K H		SIN	00:41:26.00	00:39:01.00	00:42:23.00	00:49:20.00	00:58:04.00				03:50:14.00	ACT
50	57	Junaidi (Single Speed)	INTERCONNECTED CYCLIST - BATAM	INA	00:42:47.00	00:39:36.00	00:48:31.00	00:51:57.00	00:47:29.00				03:50:20.00	ACT
51	64	Liaw Wee Li	CHAPTER 2 CYCLE	SIN	00:44:40.00	00:39:52.00	00:45:47.00	00:46:25.00	00:54:11.00				03:50:55.00	ACT
52	91	SMITH Guy (Single Speed)	ANZA Cycling	SIN	00:50:05.00	00:42:57.00	00:42:05.00	00:42:47.00	00:55:17.00				03:53:11.00	ACT
53	97	XUE Christopher		SIN	00:38:56.00	00:46:28.00	00:51:44.00	00:56:49.00	00:41:41.00				03:55:38.00	ACT

54	61	LEE Yew Weng		SIN	00:45:57.00 00:43:13.00 00:50:48.00 00:45:33.00 00:51:43.00	03:57:14.00	ACT
55	81	OON Jeremy	War Virus	SIN	00:42:58.00 00:39:41.00 00:41:49.00 00:55:12.00 00:58:06.00	03:57:46.00	ACT
56	94	TIBURCIO Reymar		SIN	00:40:02.00 00:41:11.00 00:42:47.00 00:48:51.00 01:05:13.00	03:58:04.00	ACT
57	38	FISKE Kev		SIN	00:46:19.00 00:42:39.00 00:44:40.00 00:51:23.00 00:59:45.00	04:04:46.00	ACT
58	29	Bunny	MTBRIDERS, CNCSG	SIN	00:49:51.00 00:44:49.00 00:49:05.00 00:44:49.00 01:01:42.00	04:10:16.00	ACT
59	49	Iwan Bambang Irawan	ISSI KEPRI	INA	00:42:27.00 00:40:23.00 00:43:21.00 00:50:04.00 01:14:20.00	04:10:35.00	ACT
60	45	HOH Edmund	C2 Cycle	SIN	00:51:43.00 00:41:49.00 00:45:47.00 00:47:43.00 01:04:26.00	04:11:28.00	ACT
61	87	SANTOS Jose		SIN	00:42:51.00 00:45:51.00 00:48:59.00 01:03:04.00 00:51:46.00	04:12:31.00	ACT
62	59	Khairudin Baba	TOSHIBA BIKE LABZ	MAS	00:40:09.00 00:40:09.00 00:42:29.00 01:01:40.00 01:12:23.00	04:16:50.00	ACT
63	73	MOIR Paul	Hammer-Maverick	SIN	00:33:29.00 00:33:05.00 00:34:03.00 00:34:35.00	02:15:12.00	ACT
64	17	Robert Menendez	ANZA Cycling	USA	00:39:24.00 00:38:14.00 00:41:28.00 01:01:34.00	03:00:40.00	ACT
65	19	Chin Shen Soon		SIN	00:44:10.00 00:42:30.00 00:51:11.00 00:51:17.00	03:09:08.00	ACT
66	55	Joshua-Uriel Leong	West Ride Story	SIN	00:46:38.00 00:46:07.00 00:49:01.00 00:56:31.00	03:18:17.00	ACT
67	13	Oani Nazlan bin Abu Bakar		MAS	00:44:04.00 00:45:18.00 00:53:48.00 01:01:36.00	03:24:46.00	ACT
68	95	VIERMANN Frank		MAS	00:49:09.00 00:48:16.00 00:55:22.00 00:54:25.00	03:27:12.00	ACT
69	77	Muhd Spiros Rahim		SIN	00:40:54.00 00:52:51.00 00:53:40.00 01:03:27.00	03:30:52.00	ACT
70	37	Firdaus Darwis		SIN	00:40:52.00 00:52:57.00 00:45:37.00 01:12:08.00	03:31:34.00	ACT
71	56	Jumari Surani		SIN	00:48:57.00 00:51:44.00 00:52:12.00 00:58:45.00	03:31:38.00	ACT
72	79	NILSSON Keith		SIN	00:57:05.00 00:54:09.00 00:46:01.00 00:59:49.00	03:37:04.00	ACT
73	54	Jose Luis Salazar		VEN	00:44:14.00 00:52:59.00 00:49:49.00 01:27:48.00	03:54:50.00	ACT
74	67	Lin Lung Heng		SIN	00:48:43.00 00:46:16.00 00:54:37.00 01:35:02.00	04:04:38.00	ACT
75	31	Chiang Pak Chien		SIN	00:46:06.00 00:45:56.00 01:08:49.00 01:31:38.00	04:12:29.00	ACT
76	32	CHUA Bernard	Entrocycles	SIN	00:45:54.00 00:47:47.00 00:48:35.00	02:22:16.00	ACT
77	69	LOH Yoke Hoe, Dominic		SIN	00:55:10.00 00:55:18.00 01:19:10.00	03:09:38.00	ACT
78	50	Jagdish Singh Bramia		IND	00:50:19.00 01:16:53.00 01:14:35.00	03:21:47.00	ACT
79	42	HALIMAY Jasman		SIN	00:44:16.00 00:47:55.00	01:32:11.00	ACT
	72	Mohd Shahnom Ismail		MAS			DNS
	44	HO Jun Rong	Team Polygon	SIN			DNS
	27	BRENNAN Dan	World Bicycle Relief - SRAM	SIN			DNS
	68	Lloyd Alan Santos		SIN			DNS
	2	Tawatchai MASAE	Thailand	THA			DNS
	25	ASMUI Zulkhibri	arus adventure	MAS			DNS
	24	ARIFFIN Lutfi	Rollite Cycling Development	SIN			DNS
	23	Albert Sanantonio Ronan	PADYAKPINOY	PHI			DNS